
Age Group Age Champion Runner Up Most PBs Age Managers Award
6 Girls Caitlin Brennan Lani Khiroya Elina Banerji Keziah Hoskin
6 Boys Lachlan Waldron Lucas Ivankovic Hendrix Douglass Thomas Smith
7 Girls Charlotte Gathercole Hayley Reynolds Hayley O'Neill Charlotte Mathews
7 Boys Lachlan Tilt Liam Price Luke Read Oscar Lockrey
8 Girl Isabelle Nilon Anneka Hoskin Sienna Cook Samantha Munoz
8 Boy Thomas Brennan Nicholas Solomonides Nicholas Koinusis Nicholas Woodhouse
9 Girl Lily Tilt Arabella Price Sophie Kavanagh Amelia Milat
9 Boy Matthew James Nathan Hall Marcus Csikos Oliver Crawford
10 Girl Emily Gathercole Hannah Mathews Emma O'Neile Mia Thomas
10 Boy Hunter Hosking Kale Burton William Buchanan Alex Shahla 
11 Girl Alana Kavanagh Jessica Fartek Jemima James Skye Brownlow 
11 Boy Patrick Kelly Jared Ivankovic Leon Liu Conor Smith
12 Girl Alicia Fartek Zoe Fajemisin Julia O'Neile Ava Vosper
12 Boy Riley Leverett Anthony Shahla James Chen Cameron McMahon
13 Girl Madelyn Fartek Breanna Ivankovic Samantha Dale Alannah Kuka
13 Boy Joel Magee Hugh Brogan Michael Ferraro Gerard Brooks
14 Girl Kate Milne Sarah Brown Linda Oh n/a
14 Boy Lawrence Vosper Lachlan Allan Austin Lee Samuel Benson
15 Girl Maya Leverett Zoe Kavanagh Sarah Travis Karissa Kuka
15 Boy Stephen Todd Eric Ferraro Vinson Cai Alan Fok
17 Girl Jasmin Borsovszky Sharron Chen Sarah Fung Sarah Bessis 
17 Boy Ian Astalosh Aaron D'Onofrio Joshua Leverett Ben Robinson

Junior (U6- U9)
Intermediate (U10-U12)

Senior (U13-U15)
Under 17

Age Athlete Event Record Date
6G Caitlin Brennan 200m 44.5s 22/02/2014
7G Charlotte Gathercole 500m 1m 57.5s 7/12/2013
9G Monique Brown Shot Put 6.87m 24/01/2014
9G Caitlin Waldron Discus 17.95m 1/02/2014
9G Lily Tilt Long Jump 4.03m 15/03/2014
9G Monique Brown Discus 18.13m 15/03/2014
11G Alana Kavanagh Triple Jump 8.83m 8/03/2014
12G Alicia Fartek 60m Hurdles 10.3s 22/02/2014
13G Eliza Harvey 800m 2m 29.3s 30/11/2013
13G Ashleigh O'Keefe Javelin 22.20m 30/11/2013
15G Karissa Kuka Javelin 29.88m 2/11/2013
15G Maya Leverett Long Jump 4.78m 9/11/2013
15G Maya Leverett Triple Jump 10.41m 28/09/2013

Maya Leverett
Brannen Owen

Anneka Hoskin
Jemima James
Matthew James
Nicholas Jones

Gabe King
Amy King
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Tony Kish Award Wally Pamplin Award

Lily TiltAlexander Shahla

Athlete of the Year

Boy Girl
Nathan Hall

Riley Leverett

New Centre Records

Emily Gathercole

Samantha Munoz

Jade Pond
Alani Pond

Stephen Todd

Lily Tilt
Alicia Fartek

Maya Leverett

Daniel Tan

Emma Longworth

George Shahla

Ian Astalosh
Joshua Leverett

5 Years NRCLAC Service

Isabelle Nilon
Sandy Chen

Jessica Cunningham
Rachel Cunningham

NRCLAC McDonald's Scholarship Nominee

Maya Leverett

Jonathon Campos
Sharron Chen

10 Years NRCLAC Service
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Krishni Jayawardana
Alana Kavanagh
Sophie Kavanagh

Sara Kely
Karissa Kuka
Maya Leverett
Riley Leverett

Emma Longworth

Billy Harvey
Joseph Harvey
Alyssa Hodge

Hunter Hosking
Breanna Ivankovic

Zoe Kavanagh
Corey Kavanagh

Patrick Kelly
Anna Kely
Gabe King
Amy King

Alannah Kuka
Isaac Kuka
Austin Lee
Joel Magee

Eliza McKenzie

Charlotte Gathercole
Skye Grosvenor
Dane Grosvenor
Sophia Harrison

Alexander Harrison
Alisha Horton-Uch
Keisha Horton-Uch

Lucas Hosking
Josiah Kuka

Isaac Lee
Joshua Leverett

Jade Mahony
Tate Mahony
Skye Mahony

Hannah Mathews
Charlotte Mathews

Riley McKenzie
Genevieve McKeown

Jorja McMahon
Amelia Milat
Marcus Milat
Sophie Mills

Alana Kavanagh
Sophie Kavanagh

Patrick Kelly
Lani Khiroya

Nicholas Koinusis
Joshua Lawrence
Joshua Leverett
Maya Leverett

Hannah Mathews
Kate Milne

Melisa Unat

Ava Vosper

Thomas Brennan Arabella Price

Lidia Galvin

Emily Gathercole
Daniel Hall

Lily Tilt

Kai Schofield

Eliza Harvey Caitlin Waldron

Wesley Travis

Jared Ivankovic

Sarah Bessis Kate Milne

Lucas Chan

Sandy Chen
Samantha Dale
Hannah Dale

Ian Astalosh

Chelsea Smith
Nicholas Solomonides

Cameron McMahon

Thomas Brennan

Anthony Shahla
George Shahla

William Buchanan

Elina Banerji

Loren Cunningham

Luke Read

Isabelle Nilon

Thea Prasetya

Jacob Woolnough

Aaron D'Onofrio
Jessica Fartek

Eric Ferraro

Jessica Cunningham Arabella Price

Nathan Hall Sarah Travis

Madelyn Fartek

Lachlan WaldronJemima James

Hamish Murphy

Elliana Solomonides
Siena Sutherland

Cody Burton

Tamsyn Brown
Skye Brownlow

Kale Burton
Abbey Taylor

Yuxiang Yin

Hendrix Douglass Alexander Shahla

Rosalie Wilmshurst
Saskia Wilmshurst

Zoe Wilmshurst
Rory Wilson

Emmeline Wookey

Lachlan Allan
Anika Banerji

Amy Fajemisin
Michael Ferraro

Karina Dombrovskis

David Chen
Ashton Cooper

Emma O'Neile

Kate Ferraro
Sarah Fung

Gold Medals (30+ PBs)

Arthur Ziogas

Thomas Samany
Nikita Smith
Conor Smith

Emily Dennis

Benjamin Vu
Josephine Vu

Anthony Shahla

Caitlin Brennan Julia O'Neile

Matthew Taylor

Sarah Brown

Alexander Shahla

Daniel Gangell
Lawrence Vosper

Isabelle Nilon

Owen Mitchell

Sharron Chen

Stephen Todd

Hugh Brogan Venus Parfait

Zoe Fajemisin

State / Region / Zone Athletes

Region / Zone Athletes

Zone Athletes

Keziah Hoskin Lily Tilt

Ashleigh O'Keefe

Abbey Hodge Tarsha Wayne

Alicia Fartek

Lachlan Tilt

Ali Abdel Rahim
Samantha Barnsley

David Barnsley

Marcus Chan

Timothy Ng
Liam Price

Hayley Reynolds
Ben Robinson

Alicia Fartek

Evan Barnsley
Vanessa Bartley

Karina Bessis
Joseph Boyd

Monique Brown
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Charlotte Gathercole
Emily Gathercole

Joseph Hayek
Anneka Hoskin
Lucas Hosking

Sara Kely
Gabe King

Bruce Kuberka
Austin Lee

Riley Leverett
Leon Liu

Drew Lockrey
Jade Mahony

Charlotte Mathews

Matilda Hantos
Sophia Harrison

Alexander Harrison
Benjamin Hayek
Hunter Hosking
Eden Hosking

Ambrose Hughes
Lucas Ivankovic
Jared Ivankovic

Breanna Ivankovic
Matthew James

Cooper Jamieson
Gordon Jiang
Aidan Kafkis

Zoe Kavanagh
Anna Kely

Alannah Kuka
Alyssa Lamprianidis

Nicholas Li
Alexander Lim
Max Litherland

Kaleb Liu
Oscar Lockrey
William Low
Joel Magee
Poppy Maua
Levi Maua

Riley McKenzie
Eliza McKenzie

Genevieve McKeown
Jorja McMahon

Cameron McMahon
Abbey McNamara

Oliver McNicol
Nicholas Woodhouse

Conor Smith
Luca Stuhl

Thomas Tibbs
Lachlan Tilt

David Barnsley

Marcus Milat
Sophie Mills

Kate Ferraro

Siena Sutherland

Josephine Vu
Benjamin Vu
Alexander Vu
Tarsha Wayne

Stephen Todd
Lawrence Vosper

Amelia Milat

Caitlin Waldron
Huey Yin

Yuxiang Yin

Jessica Fartek

Michael Ferraro

Mia Thomas

Tyler Boyd Hayley Reynolds
Gerard Brooks

Hayley O'Neill

Evan Barnsley
Sarah Bessis
Karina Bessis
Niall Boomla

Brendan Boomla

Sharron Chen
Marcus Csikos

Sean Ai
Ian Astalosh

Finn Bowly
Austin Brady

Sasha Bridges
Monique Brown

Cody Burton
Samantha Cadman

Jordan Chen
Thomas Cocking

Sienna Cook
Oliver Crawford

Max Csikos
Hannah de Vos
Aaron D'Onofrio
Amy Fajemisin
Madelyn Fartek

Lidia Galvin
Daniel Gangell

Sofia Gately
Danielle Gonsalves

Dylan Grainger
Zachary Green
Skye Grosvenor

Kathy Guo
Michael Guo
Daniel Hall
Nathan Hall
Liam Hantos

Owen Mitchell
Olivia Moresi

Samantha Munoz
Benjamin Munoz

Ewan Murphy
Eilish Murphy
Ciara Murphy

Daniel Saunders
Kai Schofield

Joshua Skogvold

Amelia Nagy
Timothy Ng
Dylan Owen

Samuel Phillips
Jade Pond

Thea Prasetya

Thomas Smith

Samantha Dale Melisa Unat
Ethan Fajemisin Ava Vosper

Bronze Medals (20-24 PBs)

Sarah Fung

Ben Robinson
April Ruggiero

Samantha Saunders

Joseph Boyd Liam Price

James Chen Mandela Sutherland

Silver Medals (25-29 PBs)

George Shahla
Skye Brownlow Ashley Smith

Samantha Barnsley
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